1www.gs-power.com
G
S5
58
2
GS5582
1.0MHz, 2A Synchronous Step-Down Converter
Product Description Features

2
Ordering Information
Part  Number Temperature Range Output Voltage Package
GS5582LAF -40ºC to 85ºC ADJ SOT23-5L
GS5582LBF -40ºC to 85ºC ADJ SOT23-5L
GS5582RF -40ºC to 85ºC ADJ SOT23-6L
GS5582FAF -40ºC to 85ºC ADJ DFN2x2-6L
Marking Information
Part Number Package GS P/N Voltage Code Date Code
GS5582LAF SOT23-5L FA A YW
GS5582LBF SOT23-5L FA B YW